
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
PROJECT NAME: Arterial Street Resurfacing – North, Central, South and Far South Areas 

SPECIFICATION No.:  160801, 160827,160864 and 160871 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Thursday, May 26, 2016 @ 1: 00 pm 

CONFERENCE LOCATION   Bid Bond Room 

USER DEPARTMENT:  CDOT 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   John Stewart, Jr.  312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org 

ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   June 14 and 16, 2016 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Imtiaz Ahmed 

 

Acura Inc. 556 County Line Road, Bensenville, IL 

60106 

iahmed@acurainc.com 

630-766-3379 630-766-6826 

Jose Carreno Bigane Paving Co. 935 W. Chestnut Street, Chicago, IL 60642 

jcarreno@biganepaving.com 

312-738-0600 312-738-0698 

James M. Dillon Bigane Paving Co. 935 W. Chestnut Street, Chicago, IL 60642 

jdillon@biganepaving.com 

312-738-0600 312-738-0698 

John P. Gross Bigane Paving Co. 935 W. Chestnut Street, Chicago, IL 60642 

jgross@biganepaving.com 

312-738-0600 312-738-0698 

Frank A. Mathewson Iroquois Paving Corp. 1889 E. U.S. Highway 24, Watseka, IL 60970 

frank@iroqpavcorp.com 

815-432-5211 815-432-5235 

Joe M. McGuire Iroquois Paving Corp. 1889 E. U.S. Highway 24, Watseka, IL 60970 

Joe.mcguire@iroqpavcorp.com 

815-432-5211 815-432-5235 

J. Pienkos Plote Construction 

Inc. 

1100 Brandt Drive, Hoffman Estates, IL 

60192 

jpienkos@plote.com 

847-628-6066 847-695-9262 

Mark Holwerda Wight & Company 2500 N. Frontage Road, Darien, IL 60561 

mholwerda@wightco.com 

630-969-7000 630-795-1448 

Paul Labuz CDOT    

John Sadler CDOT    

Cynthia M. Williams CDOT    
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